
Evaluation of Fuels 
Fire Weather 
Topographic Influences 
Lunch
Fuel Moisture/Characteristics 
Fire Behavior 
Fire Effects
Dinner

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
11:00 AM
Noon
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Thursday, April 20

8:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
Noon
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM

Fire History and Use
Ecological Effects Laws and Regulations 
Equipment and Safety 
Evaluation of Pre-burn Area(s) 
Lunch (working)
Burn Unit
Planning the Burn
Dinner (working)
Firing Techniques

Wednesday, April 19

April 19-21, 2023
San Angelo, Texas

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM

Smoke Management 
Review, Q&A
TDA Prescribed Burn Board Exam 

Friday, April 21

Prescribed Burn
School


